Ver: 0.91
Mar 02, 2010
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G9093Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Dual, 300mA Low-Dropout Linear Regulators
Features

fered in active low with auto discharge. The G9093
comes in a space saving TSOT-23-6 package.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING OUT1 OUT2 TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G9093RNTP1U 93RNx 3.3V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9093QQTP1U 93QQx 3.0V 3.0V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9093RHTP1U 93RHx 3.3V 1.8V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9093NRTP1U 93NRx 2.8V 3.3V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9093NHTP1U 93NHx 2.8V 1.8V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9093NNTP1U 93NNx 2.8V 2.8V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9093LLTP1U 93LLx  2.5V 2.5V -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
Note:TP: TSOT-23-6
     1: Bonding Code
U: Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration                     Typical Application Circuit